Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2020
Aachen-Laurensberger TC (1275)
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Anlage
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-91299566 vorstand@altc.de

Hallenadresse
Schlottfelderstr. 15, 52074 Aachen
tennishalle@altc.de

Sportwart/in
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Ziemons, Marc
T 0179/5239581 marc.ziemons@altc.de
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Damen | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Caroline Mahl

m 0172 5262626; caro.muehl@altc.de
Damen Il | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Nora Schwamborn

m 0157 85414512; n.schwamborn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Franken, Linda
Damm, Verena
Sokolowski, Stephanie
Weiergraber, Ann-Christin
Philippek, Julie Malou
Mahl, Caroline

Peters, Stefanie
Keemss, Kim

Werth, Lina
Horstmann, Carolin
Werth, Leonie
Bourgeret, Marie
Manthey, Katharine
Bretz, Jennifer
Schwamborn, Nora
Weber, Denise
Frechen, Katrin
Tramper, Charlotte
Merckling, Carlotta
Geller, Lea

Hopmann, Maria

Fritz, Maike
Schwamborn, Teresa
Rawash, Habiba (UAE*)
Kirschning, Charlotte
Unger, Franziska

27 Laumann, Maike
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29500134
29300368
28301841
29306693
29201220
29050810
29205275
29052541
29801850
29403996
29903800
28902586
28401948
29952290
29506363
28803327
29801735
20155027
20354776
20453545
20255981
29602533
29860856
29863155
20005629
29304839
29153518

LK
LK9,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



